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Email Address

Name and Address Phone#, Fax#

Amy Allshouse
13833 Horton Dr
Overland Park, KS 66223

Email: arallshouse@gmail.com
PH#: (913)832-2258

071029

[]

Expertise: Limited Action, Small Claims, Employment, Consumer, Special Education

]

Jennifer Berger Email: 010203040507 2122 N/A [ []
jenniferberger@jenniferbergerlaw.com

712 S Kansas Ave PH#: (785)233-1700

Suite 400

Topeka, KS 66603

Carly Boothe Email: carly@boothewalsh.com 010406 071021 29 $350.00

130 N Cherry, FI 3 PH#: (913)890-4790

Olathe, KS 66061 Fax#: (913)890-4794

Melanie Branham Email: branhamlawfirm@gmail.com 01030406 07102829 $50.00 [] []

9610 Roe Ave PH#: (913)648-5793

Overland Park, KS 66207 Fax#: (913)652-6517

Kelsi Coble Email: kelsi@childrenspeacealliance.org flJ% % 23 gg 2513 gg g; 22 gg ;g ; ;g ;g ég éi 6 [] N/A [ L]

119 N Parker Street, #104 PH#: (913)213-3558

Olathe, KS 66061 Fax#: (913)715-7420

Brett Coonrod Email: brett@idrkc.com 01020304 0506 07 10 29 $150.00 [] L]

11216 Holly St PH#: (816)912-0012

Kansas City, MO 64114 Fax#: (816)666-7027

Juan Coy Teni Email: jfcoyteni@gmail.com 0918 [] $90.00 [] []

PO Box 134 PH#: (316)217-6865

North Newton, KS 67117

Debra Dickerhoof Email: debradickerhoof@hotmail.com 03040506 0708091314 18 27 31 [] $150.00 [] L]

1336 Frontier Way PH#: (620)344-2984

Emporia, KS 66801

Brandle Easter Email: brando.study@gmail.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 [ ] N/A [ L]

PO Box 482
Maize, KS 67101

PH#: (316)210-5468
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William (Bill)William Ebert Email: wfepa@ebertlaw.com 02 03 04 07 N/A [ L]
PO Box 4263 PH#: (785)272-1600
Topeka, KS 66614 Fax#: (785)272-1694
Jeanne Erikson Email: erikson@halcyonist.com 131830 U] $100.00 []
200 W Douglas #555 PH#: (316)776-2317
Wichita, KS 67202 Fax#: (316)269-2448 Expertise: Parent Assessments
Jessica Gall Email: jessica.gall@kscourts.org 23 [] N/A [ []
107 W 12th PH#: (785)621-1657
Hays, KS 67601 Fax#: (785)628-9424
Robin Gaona Email: robing@boundless-peace.com 010306 07 10 29 [] $150.00 L]
15417 S Alden St PH#: (913)274-9210
Olathe, KS 66062
Mark Glover Email: drmark@ctmshutch.com 89202728 [] N/A [] []
807 Virginia Ct PH#: (620)474-3891
Hutchinson, KS 67502 Fax#: (620)842-9196
Jessica Gregory Email: jgregorylawoffice@gmail.com 1029 N/A [] L]
2544 W 47th Ave PH#: (913)956-7006
Kansas City, KS 66103 Fax#: (913)956-7001
Jennifer Hagg Email: Jhagg@hayneslawfirmllc.com 010610 $350.00 [ []
5301 W 75th St, Suite 100 PH#: (913)451-4529
Prairie Village, KS 66208
Sarah Hatch Email: sarahhatch123@gmail.com 0103071029 [] N/A [ L]
12021 Grand Ave PH#: (816)550-9764
Kansas City, MO 64145
Daniel Heinz Email: dan.heinz@advisorsexcel.com 0307 N/A [] L]
2950 SW McClure Rd PH#: (866)363-9595
Topeka, KS 66614 Fax#: (785)271-1448
Steven Henry Email: steve@henrypractice.com 040607 10 29 $300.00 [ L]

9225 Indian Creek Pkwy Ste 1150
Overland Park, KS 66210

PH#: (913)381-5020
Faxi#: (913)627-9900
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Teresa Howell Email: mediator.tkhn@cox.net 091318 [] N/A [ L]
1702 N Illinois PH#: (316)712-8557
Wichita, KS 67203
Tina Huntington Email: thuntington@lawpointks.com 0918202730 $250.00 []
1411 E Big Cedar Ct PH#: (316)269-1950
Andover, KS 67002 Fax#: (316)613-2895
Timothy Kampsen Email: kampen293@aol.com 01 020304 0506 07 10 21 22 29 [] $75.00 [] []
206 S Masche PH#: (785)221-0291
PO Box 476
Silver Lake, KS 66539
Shannon Kelly Email: shannon@kellylawoffices.net 0913181930 $250.00 L]
510 N Topeka PH#: (316)262-3741
Wichita, KS 67214 Fax#: (316)262-2891
Nancy Krier-Finley Email: nancy.finley@kscourts.org 11131431 [] N/A []
102 W Seventh Suite A PH#: (620)251-5090
Coffeyville, KS 67337 Fax#: (620)251-3507
Heather Landon Email: heather@landonlawllc.com 04 06 07 10 $275.00 [] []
142 N Cherry St PH#: (913)254-7600
Olathe, KS 66061 Fax#: (913)254-7602
Erna Loomis Email: erna.loomis@ks.gov $250.00 L] L]
7308 W 65th St PH#: (913)636-2779
Overland Park, KS 66202 Fax#: (913)782-0108
Tracey Mackeprang Email: tracey.peoplesolutions@gmail.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 [ ] $250.00
2406 Alabama St 4A PHA: (913)752-7077 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Lawrence, KS 66046
Kathleen McCarther Email: kdmccarther@gmail.com 1029 [] N/A L] L]
8080 Ward Parkway Suite 230 PH#: (816)678-4082
Kansas City, MO 64114 Expertise: Parenting Coordination
Jim Michael Email: jimmichael4835@gmail.com 0913182730 [] N/A []
PO Box 8634 PH#: (316)734-7545

Wichita, KS 67208
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Valerie Moore Email: valerie@vintonmoorelaw.com 0104060710 29 N/A L] []
15700 College Blvd, Suite 102 PH#: (913)317-8999
Lenexa, KS 66219 Fax#: (913)327-8492 Expertise: Probate
Tisha Morrical Email: tish@morricallegal.com 0809121720212328 $225.00 [] []
336 S Santa Fe PH#: (785)268-2345
Salina, KS 67402
Marvin Motley Email: motleymr@gmail.com 0102 03 04 0506 07 09 18 21 27 28 29 $375.00 [] L]
4402 West 126th St PH#: (913)568-6579
Leawood, KS 66209
Frank Neal Email: resolutionrelief@gmail.com 0406 07 10 29 ] $50.00 ]
11300 West 74th Street PH#: (913)209-8065
Shawnee, KS 66203
Tammy Owens Email: tammymarieowens@gmail.com 10 N/A [] L]
9227 Lamar Ave PH#: (913)620-1650
Overland Park, KS 66207 Expertise: Employment, Civil Rights, Public Policy
David Parker Email: DRPSMKS@gmail.com 010203 06 07 08 10 L] N/A L]
10900 W 54th St PH#: (913)422-0776
Shawnee Mission, KS 66203
Michael Powers Email: powerslaw-marion@outlook.com 05080913 27 28 $123.00 ]
803 S Roosevelt PH#: (620)382-5875
Marion, KS 66861
Melissa Richards Email: melissa@mhkdrs.com 020305082128 $200.00 L]
315 Houston St Suite C PH#: (785)992-4123
Manhattan, KS 66502 Fax#: (785)246-9446
Joseph Robb Email: joerobb@robblaw.com 080913182728 $170.00 L] L]

110 E Broadway
Newton, KS 67114-2222

Bethany Roberts
1211 Massachusetts St
Lawrence, KS 66044

PH#: (316)283-4560
Faxi#: (316)283-5049

Email: broberts@barberemerson.com

PH#: (785)843-6600
Faxd#: (785)843-8405

Expertise: Conflicts with Estate Planning, Estate Administration, Elderly, School Administration and School

Law

01020304050607080910111213141516
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Hakim Saadi Email: korahballhs@gmail.com 03 [] $50.00 [] []
2015 SW Hope St PH#: (785)806-0055
Topeka, KS 66604
Bridget Schell Email: bridget@theschelllawfirm.com 06 0710 29 $300.00 [ []
105 E Park Street PH#: (913)948-9560
Olathe, KS 66061 Fax#: (913)948-6681
Melissa Schwartz Email: melissa@bfatherapy.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 [ ] $275.00 []
946 N West St PHA: (316)712-4348 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Wichita, KS 67203
Holly Sechler-Sutley Email: holly.sechlersutley@kscourts.org 22 [] N/A [ []
601 Oregon St PH#: (785)742-7818
PO Box 417
Hiawatha, KS 66434 Fax#: (785)742-0036
Victoria Smith Email: vls7447@gmail.com 07091029 [] $40.00 L]
7900 Conser, Unit 302 PH#: (620)480-9110
Overland Park, KS 66204
Angela Smith Email: angie.smith@opkansas.org 0103071029 N/A [ []
8500 Santa Fe Drive PH#: (913)895-6130
Overland Park, KS 66212 Expertise: Domestic Conciliation, Parenting Coordination
Shannon Sorensen Email: shannon@kclawpractice.com 0110 16 23 24 25 26 29 30 $275.00 ] ]
9001 State Line Road PH#: (816)524-3838
Suite 220
Kansas City, MO 64114 Fax#: (816)569-9120
Rose Splichal Email: splichalr@gmail.com 1228 [] N/A [] []
2016 King Rd PH#: (785)955-0077
Munden, KS 66959
Robert Sullivan Email: rbsullivan13@gmail.com flJ% C1>§ flJS gg 2513 gg g; 22 gg ;g % ;g %g ég ;i 16 N/A [ []
5704 W. 128th Terrace PH#: (816)309-6840
Overland Park, KS 66209
Mandi Terhune Headley Email: kansasmediator@gmail.com 01020304050607080910111213141516 [ ] N/A [ []

24400 W 47th St S
Goddard, KS 67052

PH#: (316)239-5783

17 1819 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Expertise: Two home families, Parenting Plans
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Pamela Thompson Email: pamthompl4@gmail.com 050809 13 16 18 19 20 27 30 [] $175.00

510 N Topeka, Suite 105 PH#: (316)993-7177

Wichita, KS 67214

Anson Tullis Email: atullis@barberemerson.com gi 0203040506 07080910111213212229 N/A [ []
1211 Massachusetts St PH#: (785)843-6600

Lawrence, KS 66044 Fax#: (785)843-8405

Amy Vinton Email: amy@vintonmoorelaw.com 010406071029 N/A [ []

15700 College Blvd, Suite 102
Lenexa, KS 66219

Ryann Waller
1600 N 21st St
Kansas City, KS 66102

Jamie Wiles
607 Nemaha St
Seneca, KS 66538

PH#: (913)317-8999
Fax#: (913)327-8492

Email: ryannwaller@hotmail.com
PH#: (785)218-5014

Email: jamie.wiles@kscourts.gov
PH#: (785)336-3502

Expertise: Probate

01020304 050607080910111213141516 [ ] $350.00 u
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

010203 22 ] NA [ ]
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